fl owserve.com
53
Application
The BK 212 is designed for high pressure drip applications
including: steam main drip, turbine protection drain, etc.
Excellent for superheated steam drip applications.
Features and Benefits
• Forged alloy steel body with Titanium body shield to resist

Socket-weld ends (Class 9000)
Butt-weld ends (Sch 160 or XXS)
How to Order
Specify trap, end connection size and type.
For Example: BK 212 ½  " Socketweld
100
200
300
400
500
600
800
1000
2000
4 6 8 10 30 6045 80 110 200 25020
1
2
1000
800
600
500
5000
400
4000
200
2000
300
3000
[lb/h] [kg/h]
C
ap
ac
ity
DPMX
100 200 300 400 600 800 1000 2000 362560 80
[bar]
[psi]
3000
5000
7000
10000
15400
straPerapSdradnatS
metI
rebmuN
noitpircseD 212KB
1 ydoB
2 revoC
3 rotalugeR 268173
4 teksaGrevoC 900473
5 reniartS 543690
6 stloBrevoC 243980
Gestra® Steam Trap •
Thermostatic Steam Trap BK 212
Class Rating: ANSI 2500 Available Sizes: ½  ", ¾  " and 1"
(DN 15, 20 and 25)
3625
psi
Maximum Δp
(250 bar)